OLIMPIC 7 JEUGDMEERKAMP

17/8/2003

vierkamp

60 meter
01

Reeks

O J o) U W N

Ne)

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22

g w N

60 meter

Reeks:2

765
1061
677
466
1428
959
515
516
9005
879
626
1447
1143
676
755
225
1142
1023
835
9009
9002
9004

677
765
1061
959
466

516

Ben Dames Uur:16:40

OOSTERBOS LORE
REYNDERS ALIEN
LAING BRITTANY
THEUNIS TALLE
VANELDEREN EVELIEN
VANHEUSDEN MARISA
BARTOLI CHIARA
BARTOLI NADINE
RIENCKENS YASMINE
LIJNEN JANA

CLERX KATRIEN
MAGON LAETITIA
DECAESTECKER TALISSA
DAS LANA

NIJSTEN CHELSEY
MOTMANS JOYCE
DECAESTECKER TIARA
VAN KESSEL LIES
CAELEN ANNE

JEUNEN ANN
VERMEIREN ALEXANDRA
BERVOETS SELINA

Ben Dames

LAING BRITTANY
OOSTERBOS LORE
REYNDERS ALIEN
VANHEUSDEN MARISA
THEUNIS TALLE

Ben Dames Uur:14:33

BARTOLI NADINE

1329p
1106p
1085p
1041p
923p
910p
906p
880p
804p
743p
595p
560p
528p
521p
512p
485p
448p
233p
122p
87p
25p
21p

Uur:14:33

9.68
9.96
10.11
10.25
10.32

10.32

94
94
94
94
94
94
94
94
94
94
95
94
95
94
94
95
94
95
95
95
96
96

94
94
94
94
94

94

AVT
LOOI
GENK
LOOI
TACT
ADD
ATLA
ATLA
NA
AVT
ACA
TACT
VAC
GENK
GENK
REFCL
VAC
DALO
GENK
NA
NA
NA

GENK
AVT
LOOI
ADD
LOOI

ATLA

495
432
400
371
357

357

‘U g g U o


http://users.telenet.be/a.c.a./uitslagen0203/olimpic7.htm

~ o U WwN

60 meter

Reeks:3

~N o U1 W N

60 meter

Reeks:4

verspringen

Reeks:1

1
2
3

O ~J o U WN R

el e el e e )
0 Jo Ul WN PO

515
1447
879
9005
755
626

676
225
1023
835
9004
9009
9002

1428
1143
1142

765
1061
466
677
626
959
516
879
515
9005
1428
1447
225
755
1142
676
1143
835

BARTOLI CHIARA
MAGON LAETITIA
LIJNEN JANA
RIENCKENS YASMINE
NIJSTEN CHELSEY
CLERX KATRIEN
Ben Dames

DAS LANA
MOTMANS JOYCE
VAN KESSEL LIES
CAELEN ANNE
BERVOETS SELINA
JEUNEN ANN
VERMEIREN ALEXANDRA
Ben Dames

VANELDEREN EVELIEN

DECAESTECKER TALISSA

DECAESTECKER TIARA
Ben Dames

OOSTERBOS LORE
REYNDERS ALIEN
THEUNIS TALLE
LAING BRITTANY
CLERX KATRIEN
VANHEUSDEN MARISA
BARTOLI NADINE
LIJNEN JANA
BARTOLI CHIARA
RIENCKENS YASMINE
VANELDEREN EVELIEN
MAGON LAETITIA
MOTMANS JOYCE
NIJSTEN CHELSEY
DECAESTECKER TIARA
DAS LANA
DECAESTECKER TALISSA
CAELEN ANNE

Uur:14:33

Uur:14:33

Uur:15:20

10.
10.
10.
10.
10.
11.

11.
11.
11.

12

13.
13.
14.

10.
10.

DN NNDNDNNNDNDNDNNDWWWWWWWW

41
85
88
93
98
34

23
58
87
.39
66
94
16

13
97
.47

.49m
.31m
.20m
.15m
.11lm
.07m
.06m
.03m
.94m
.86m
.81m
.81m
.70m
.68m
.65m
.60m
.45m
.36m

+0.
+0.
+0.
+0.
+0.
+0.
+0.
+0.
+0.
+0.
+0.
+0.
+0.
+0.
+0.
+0.
+0.
+0.

lcNeoNoNoNoRolNolNoNolNoNoNoNololololNolNe)

94
94
94
94
94
95

94
95
95
95
96
95
96

94
95
94

ATLA
TACT
AVT
NA
GENK
ACA

GENK
RFCL
DALO
GENK
NA
NA
NA

TACT
VAC
VAC

94
94
94
94
95
94
94
94
94
94
94
94
95
94
94
94
95
95

339
257
252
244
235
179

'y g g U o o

195 P
145 P
108 P
55 P

o O
g o g

396 P
237 P
160 P

AVT
LOOI
LOOI
GENK
ACA
ADD
ATLA
AVT
ATLA
NA
TACT
TACT
RFCL
GENK
VAC
GENK
VAC
GENK

239
201
179
170
162
154
152
147
130
116
108
108
90
86
82
74
52
40

'y tu W U U o

'y ' v 'Y W ¥ ‘U U WO U O



19 1023 VAN KESSEL LIES 2.32m +0.0 95 DALO 35 P
20 9009 JEUNEN ANN 2.15m +0.0 95 NA lo P
21 9004 BERVOETS SELINA 2.11m +0.0 96 NA 12 P
22 9002 VERMEIREN ALEXANDRA 1.70m +0.0 96 NA 0P
hockeywerpen Ben Dames Uur:16:04
Reeks:1
1 1061 REYNDERS ALIEN 20.01 94 LOOI 159 P
2 765 OOSTERBOS LORE 19.98 94 AVT 151 P
3 515 BARTOLI CHIARA 19.41 94 ATLA 144 P
4 516 BARTOLI NADINE 18.97 94 ATLA 139 P
5 626 CLERX KATRIEN 17.55 95 ACA 121 P
6 1428 VANELDEREN EVELIEN 16.28 94 TACT 105 P
7 466 THEUNIS TALLE 16.15 94 LOOI 103 P
8 677 LAING BRITTANY 15.76 94 GENK 98 P
9 879 LIJNEN JANA 14.87 94 AVT 87 P
10 959 VANHEUSDEN MARISA 14.70 94 ADD 85 P
11 9005 RIENCKENS YASMINE 13.44 94 NA 70 P
12 1447 MAGON LAETITIA 13.14 94 TACT 66 P
13 755 NIJSTEN CHELSEY 12.19 94 GENK 54 P
14 225 MOTMANS JOYCE 12.06 95 RFCL 53 P
15 1142 DECAESTECKER TIARA 11.75 94 VAC 49 P
16 676 DAS LANA 10.59 94 GENK 35 P
17 1143 DECAESTECKER TALISSA 10.11 95 VAC 29 P
18 9002 VERMEIREN ALEXANDRA 9.72 96 NA 25 P
19 9009 JEUNEN ANN 8.86 95 NA 15 P
20 1023 VAN KESSEL LIES 7.39 95 DALO 0P
21 835 CAELEN ANNE 6.42 95 GENK 0P
22 9004 BERVOETS SELINA 5.51 96 NA 0P
1000 meter Ben Dames Uur:16:40
Reeks:1
1 765 OOSTERBOS LORE 3:44.44 94 AVT 507 P
2 466 THEUNIS TALLE 3:58.39 94 LOOI 402 P
3 9005 RIENCKENS YASMINE 4:02.34 94 NA 374 P
4 1061 REYNDERS ALIEN 4:06.47 94 LOOTI 346 P
5 677 LAING BRITTANY 4:10.19 94 GENK 322 P
6 1428 VANELDEREN EVELIEN 4:11.52 94 TACT 314 P
7 959 VANHEUSDEN MARISA 4:13.73 94 ADD 300 P
8 515 BARTOLI CHIARA 4:14.85 94 ATLA 293 P
9 879 LIJNEN JANA 4:20.96 94 AVT 257 P
10 516 BARTOLI NADINE 4:25.46 94 ATLA 232 P



11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21

vierkamp

O ~Jo U WN P

e

10
11
12
13
14
15
16

60 meter

Reeks:1

o U W N

60 meter

Reeks:2

676
1143
225
1142
755
626
1447
1023
9009
835
9004

518
659
1548
75
689
1284
616
1670
1361
104
896
1343
1216
900
721
1824

518
75
659
1670
1284
616

689

DAS LANA
DECAESTECKER TALISSA
MOTMANS JOYCE
DECAESTECKER TIARA
NIJSTEN CHELSEY
CLERX KATRIEN
MAGON LAETITIA

VAN KESSEL LIES
JEUNEN ANN

CAELEN ANNE
BERVOETS SELINA

Ben Heren Uur:16:51

VERBRUGGHE LORIJN
BIJNENS JONAS
STERKENDRIES KRISTOF
MOTMANS GLENN
GREVENDONK TOM
DAENEN JURGEN
BIERWAERTS EMIEL
PEUMANS NIELS
VANDERSTUKKEN KOEN
POEL FLORIAN
BERVOETS DENNIS
ALBERT BRENT
PAGNAER ARTHUR
PHILTJENS JORDY
BOGHE TIM

NIESTE JORDY

Ben Heren Uur:14:49

VERBRUGGHE LORIJN
MOTMANS GLENN
BIJNENS JONAS
PEUMANS NIELS
DAENEN JURGEN
BIERWAERTS EMIEL

Ben Heren Uur:14:49

GREVENDONK TOM

[ 2 G 2 I G B S e N N A ST

14
11
10
10
10
8
6
6
6
5
4
4
4
3
2
2

10.

10
10

10.
10.

10.

:28.
:29
:31.
:40.
44,
:45.
:46.
:56.
:07.
:19.
:30.

T1lp
87p
41p
38p
02p
6lp
85p
85p
29p
37p
93p
91p
55p
TTp
98p
08p

.56
02
.51
.57
68
68

94

13

.52

98
31
76
73
62
72
56
52
09

94
95
95
94
94
95
94
95
95
95
96

94
94
94
94
94
94
95
96
94
95
95
95
95
95
94
95

94
94
94
96
94
95

94

GENK
VAC
RFCL
VAC
GENK
ACA
TACT
DALO
NA
GENK
NA

ACA
ATLA
TACT
RFCL
AVT
ACA
ACA
ADD
AVT
RFCL
DCLA
ADD
GENK
ACA
TACT
GENK

ACA
RFCL
ATLA
ADD
ACA
ACA

AVT

217
210
197
157
137
133
129
90 P
56 P
27 P
9 P

523
419
319
308
288
288

242
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g W N

60 meter
Reeks:3

g w N

hockeywerpen
Reeks:1

O ~Jo U WN P

e

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
verspringen
Reeks:1

O 00 ~Jo U WK

104
1343
721
1216

1548
1361
900
896
1824

518
659
689
1284
1548
900
1670
75
896
104
616
1824
1343
1361
721
1216

518
659
689
1284
1361
1670
75
1548
1216

POEL FLORIAN
ALBERT BRENT
BOGHE TIM
PAGNAER ARTHUR
Ben Heren Uur:14:49

STERKENDRIES KRISTOF
VANDERSTUKKEN KOEN
PHILTJENS JORDY
BERVOETS DENNIS
NIESTE JORDY

Ben Heren Uur:15:24

VERBRUGGHE LORIJN
BIJNENS JONAS
GREVENDONK TOM
DAENEN JURGEN
STERKENDRIES KRISTOF
PHILTJENS JORDY
PEUMANS NIELS
MOTMANS GLENN
BERVOETS DENNIS
POEL FLORIAN
BIERWAERTS EMIEL
NIESTE JORDY
ALBERT BRENT
VANDERSTUKKEN KOEN
BOGHE TIM
PAGNAER ARTHUR

Ben Heren Uur:16:10

VERBRUGGHE LORIJN
BIJNENS JONAS
GREVENDONK TOM
DAENEN JURGEN
VANDERSTUKKEN KOEN
PEUMANS NIELS
MOTMANS GLENN
STERKENDRIES KRISTOF
PAGNAER ARTHUR

11.

11

11.
11.

10
11

11.
12.
12.

33.
29.
27.

24

23.
22.
22.
20.
19.
18.
17.
17.
16.

15
14

NN NDODNDNDNDDN WW

19
.42
85
86

.36
.53
65
19
36

27
42
50
.72
16
72
34
03
67
87
83
41
65
.73
.74
.92

.72m
.11lm
.9%m
.94m
.86m
.81m
.80m
.74m
.48m

+0.
+0.
+0.
+0.
+0.
+0.
+0.
+0.
+0.

loNeoNoNoNoRoNolNolNo)

95
95
94
95

94
94
95
95
95

94
94
94
94
94
95
96
94
95
95
95
95
95
94
94
95

RFCL
ADD

TACT
GENK

TACT
AVT
ACA
DCLA
GENK

ACA
ATLA
AVT
ACA
TACT
ACA
ADD
REFCL
DCLA
RFCL
ACA
GENK
ADD
AVT
TACT
GENK

94
94
94
94
94
96
94
94
95

201
167
111
109

‘g U U d

349 P
152 P
136 P
74 P
58 P

322
272
248
212
192
186
181
152
147
137
124
119
109
98 P
86 P
51 P
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ACA
ATLA
AVT
ACA
AVT
ADD
RFCL
TACT
GENK

289
162
139
130
116
108
106
96 P
56 P
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12
13
14
15
16
1000 meter
Reeks:1
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vierkamp
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el e
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104
900
616
896
1343
721
1824

659
1548
689
75
518
1361
896
1216
1284
616
1343
104
721
1670
1824

2930
2215
2860
2294
2836
2217
2706
2573
1631
2784
2458
2299
2632
2346

POEL FLORIAN
PHILTJENS JORDY
BIERWAERTS EMIEL
BERVOETS DENNIS
ALBERT BRENT
BOGHE TIM

NIESTE JORDY

Ben Heren Uur:16:50

BIJNENS JONAS
STERKENDRIES KRISTOF
GREVENDONK TOM
MOTMANS GLENN
VERBRUGGHE LORIJN
VANDERSTUKKEN KOEN
BERVOETS DENNIS
PAGNAER ARTHUR
DAENEN JURGEN
BIERWAERTS EMIEL
ALBERT BRENT

POEL FLORIAN

BOGHE TIM

PEUMANS NIELS
NIESTE JORDY

Pup Dames Uur:18:26

VENKEN LAURA
PHILIPPAERTS TESSA
SCHREURS ORNELLA
MAGCHIELS LIZE

DE SOUSA NATASJA
MIEVIS STEFIE
LAING EMILY
JANSSEN JILL
WUILLAUME SANDRINE
CROES NAOMI

ECTORS JULIE
KNAEPEN FREYA
CLERX KELLY

ACKX ELINE

.47m
.47m
.44m
.20m
.17m
.00m
.80m

NN DNDDNDDN

:53.
:58.
:02
:04
:07.
:19.
122,
: 24
:25.
:27.
:32.
:43.
:54
:57
:17.

O B BB DD DD DD DWW

1829%9p
1725p
1637p
1610p
1538p
1513p
1484p
1439%9p
1431p
1386p
1384p
1326p
1301p
1262p

93
13

.50
.28

93
91
03

.08

63
13
00
19

.72
.23

51

+0.
+0.
+0.
+0.
+0.
+0.
+0.

OO OO OO o

94
94
94
94
94
94
95
95
94
95
95
95
94
96
95

92
92
92
92
92
93
92
92
92
93
93
93
92
93

95
95
95
95
95
94
95

ATLA
TACT
AVT
RFCL
ACA
AVT
DCLA
GENK
ACA
ACA
ADD
REFCL
TACT
ADD
GENK

AVT
ACA
AVT
AVT
AVT
ACA
GENK
BREE
RFCL
ADD
AVT
ACA
ACA
LOOI

RFCL
ACA
ACA
DCLA
ADD
TACT
GENK

434
404
373
361
337
263
251
239
231
222
197
144
97 P
88 P
31 P

'y v g ‘v v ¥ 'Y U O U O O

55
55
51
21
18
4 P
0P
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15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
60 meter
Reeks:1

oD WN

60 meter
Reeks:2

oD WN

60 meter
Reeks:3

o U W N

2582
2302
2929
3151
2489
2893
2816
2574
2708
2817
2914
2744
2705
9006

2706
2836
2302
2929
2215
2860
1631

2930
2217
2458
2294
2744
2784
3151

2914
2299
2573
2574
2632
2346

DANIELS ANNEMIE
BIERWAERTS SERAFIEN
KELCHTERMANS MAXIME
PEETEN LIEZE

DATO CAROLINE
HOLBRECHTS ASTRID
BIETS ELINE
CLIJSTERS SANIA
SAITTA LAURA
PHILTJENS SHANA
CURFS LORE

DEDROOG KAREN
JEUNEN LIZE

SEGERS STELLA

Pup Dames Uur:15:03

LAING EMILY

DE SOUSA NATASJA
BIERWAERTS SERAFIEN
KELCHTERMANS MAXIME
PHILIPPAERTS TESSA
SCHREURS ORNELLA
WUILLAUME SANDRINE

Pup Dames Uur:15:03

VENKEN LAURA
MIEVIS STEFIE
ECTORS JULIE
MAGCHIELS LIZE
DEDROOG KAREN
CROES NAOMI
PEETEN LIEZE

Pup Dames Uur:15:03

CURFS LORE
KNAEPEN FREYA
JANSSEN JILL
CLIJSTERS SANIA
CLERX KELLY
ACKX ELINE

11
11
11
9
9
9
8
6
5
4
4
4
2
2

O W W W W WO WO

O O W W WO

10.

10
10
10
10

90p
23p
08p
67p
60p
3%
26p
1l1lp
63p
62p
6lp
56p
6lp
58p

.14
.33
.37
.39
.52
.65
.67

.52
.64
.80
.82
.85
.98
.06

.83
24
.38
.42
.47
.49

92
92
92
93
93
92
93
92
93
92
93
93
93
93

92
92
92
92
92
92
92

92
93
93
92
93
93
93

93
93
92
92
92
93

AVKA
ACA
AVT
SACN
AVT
ATLA
TACT
BREE
GENK
ACA
AVT
AVT
GENK
NA

GENK
AVT
ACA
AVT
ACA
AVT
RFCL

AVT
ACA
AVT
AVT
AVT
ADD
SACN

AVT
ACA
BREE
BREE
ACA
LOOI

628
579
570
565
533
502
497

533
505
468
463
456
428
410

461
373
345
337
327
323
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9

60 meter

Reeks:4

hoogspringen

Reeks:1

o U WN

9

~ 30 U W

NeJ

10
10
10
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20

2489

2582
2816
2817
2708
2893
9006
2705

2860
2294
2217
2215
2930
2346
1631
2706
2299
2836
2784
2582
2302
2632
2573
2817
2893
2458
2708
2705

kogelstoten 2,000kg

Reeks:1

o U W N

2930
2582
2860
2632
2215
2299

DATO CAROLINE
Pup Dames Uur:15:03

DANIELS ANNEMIE
BIETS ELINE
PHILTJENS SHANA
SAITTA LAURA
HOLBRECHTS ASTRID
SEGERS STELLA
JEUNEN LIZE
Pup Dames Uur:17:40

SCHREURS ORNELLA
MAGCHIELS LIZE
MIEVIS STEFIE
PHILIPPAERTS TESSA
VENKEN LAURA
ACKX ELINE
WUILLAUME SANDRINE
LAING EMILY
KNAEPEN FREYA
DE SOUSA NATASJA
CROES NAOMI
DANIELS ANNEMIE
BIERWAERTS SERAFIEN
CLERX KELLY
JANSSEN JILL
PHILTJENS SHANA
HOLBRECHTS ASTRID
ECTORS JULIE
SATITTA LAURA
JEUNEN LIZE

Pup Dames Uur:18:23

VENKEN LAURA
DANIELS ANNEMIE
SCHREURS ORNELLA
CLERX KELLY
PHILIPPAERTS TESSA
KNAEPEN FREYA

10.

10.
10.
10.
10.
10.
11.
13.

COORRPRRPRPRPREPRELPRERERELERERRRRRP P

[ )N NENEENEEN INe]

80

76
76
79
86
87
98
66

.28m
.25m
.25m
.20m
.20m
.15m
.10m
.10m
.10m
.05m
.05m
.05m
.05m
.05m
.00m
.00m
.00m
.95m
.90m
.80m

.24
.49
.26
.12
.57
.57

93

92
93
92
93
92
93
93

92
92
93
92
92
93
92
92
93
92
93
92
92
92
92
92
92
93
93
93

92
92
92
92
92
93

AVT

AVKA
TACT
ACA
GENK
ATLA
NA
GENK

AVT
AVT
ACA
ACA
AVT
LOOI
REFCL
GENK
ACA
AVT
ADD
AVKA
ACA
ACA
BREE
ACA
ATLA
AVT
GENK
GENK

AVT
AVKA
AVT
ACA
ACA
ACA

266 P

273
273
268
256
254
96 P
0P

‘g o g U o

446
417
417
369
369
323
278
278
278
235
235
235
235
235
194
194
194
156
119
55 P
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497
379
364
355
318
318
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1000 meter

Reeks:1

9
8

9

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24

O 1o U WN

N PR BPER PP PP B o
O W -Jo U™ WNRF O

2302
2294
2784
2706
2573
2574
2893
2346
2489
3151
2217
2816
1631
2705
2836
2458
2708
9006

2573
2458
2929
2836
2215
2489
1631
2930
2294
2784
2632
2346
2217
2299
2816
2860
3151
2582
2706
2893

BIERWAERTS SERAFIEN

MAGCHIELS LIZE

CROES NAOMI

LAING EMILY

JANSSEN JILL

CLIJSTERS SANIA

HOLBRECHTS ASTRID

ACKX ELINE

DATO CAROLINE

PEETEN LIEZE

MIEVIS STEFIE

BIETS ELINE

WUILLAUME SANDRINE

JEUNEN LIZE

DE SOUSA NATASJA

ECTORS JULIE

SAITTA LAURA

SEGERS STELLA
Pup Dames

JANSSEN JILL
ECTORS JULIE
KELCHTERMANS MAXIME
DE SOUSA NATASJA
PHILIPPAERTS TESSA
DATO CAROLINE
WUILLAUME SANDRINE
VENKEN LAURA
MAGCHIELS LIZE
CROES NAOMI

CLERX KELLY

ACKX ELINE

MIEVIS STEFIE
KNAEPEN FREYA
BIETS ELINE
SCHREURS ORNELLA
PEETEN LIEZE
DANIELS ANNEMIE
LAING EMILY

HOLBRECHTS ASTRID

Uur:18:26

BSOS D D D O O OO O O U1 oY OY O) O)Y O

SO S DD DD DD WWW W W W W W W Ww

.56
.46
.40
.38
.16
.90
.49
.31
.27
.25
.17
.08
.89
.83
.82
.70
.58
.16

:32.
: 37
:309.
42,
44,
:50.
:52.
:54
:56.
:56.
:01.
:01
:03.
:04.
:08.
:09.
:009.
:13
:18
:23.

02

.36

91
79
59
37
08

.55

00
48
01

.53

80
96
64
77
80

.21
.37

27

92
92
93
92
92
92
92
93
93
93
93
93
92
93
92
93
93
93

92
93
92
92
92
93
92
92
92
93
92
93
93
93
93
92
93
92
92
92

ACA
AVT
ADD
GENK
BREE
BREE
ATLA
LOOI
AVT
SACN
ACA
TACT
RFCL
GENK
AVT
AVT
GENK
NA

BREE
AVT
AVT
AVT
ACA
AVT
RFCL
AVT
AVT
ADD
ACA
LOOI
ACA
ACA
TACT
AVT
SACN
AVKA
GENK
ATLA

318
311
307
306
291
274
247
236
233
232
227
221
208
205
204
196
188
162

609
564
543
520
505
461
448
430
419
416
384
380
364
357
332
325
325
303
272
244
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21 2705

vierkamp
1 2602
2 3284
3 2830
4 2629
5 2711
6 2838
7 3064
8 2603
9 3107
10 3222
11 3322
12 2824
13 3290
14 2823
15 2825

60 meter

Reeks:1
1 2602
2 2830
3 2823
4 3284
5 2603

60 meter

Reeks:2
1 2825
2 3290
3 3064
4 3107
5 2824

60 meter

Reeks:3
1 2711
2 2629
3 2838
4 3322
5 3222

kogelstoten 2,000kg

JEUNEN LIZE
Pup Heren Uur:17:03

VANDEREYT ROY
PITTOMVILS NIELS
HEGGEN ERIK
RENTIERS KAREL
MAES THYS
RAMAEKERS JENTE
JANSSEN ROY
CREEMERS MIKE
VERMEIREN AXEL
VANDERSTUKKEN WOUTER
VAN KESSEL TOM
GERRITS MICHIEL
OOSTERBOS BRAM
BUSSELEN JORIS
NEVEN JORDY

Pup Heren Uur:15:28

VANDEREYT ROY
HEGGEN ERIK
BUSSELEN JORIS
PITTOMVILS NIELS
CREEMERS MIKE

Pup Heren Uur:15:28

NEVEN JORDY
OOSTERBOS BRAM
JANSSEN ROY
VERMEIREN AXEL
GERRITS MICHIEL
Pup Heren Uur:15:28

MAES THYS

RENIERS KAREL

RAMAEKERS JENTE

VAN KESSEL TOM

VANDERSTUKKEN WOUTER
Pup Heren Uur:14:53

5:39.49

21
20
19
17
14
14
13
13
13
12
12
10

9

9

9

O W W W O

10.

10
10

10.

10.
10.

10

26p
65p
92p
03p
99%p
42p
82p
68p
56p
89p
T4p
33p
78p
51p
26p

.05
.33
.45
.46
.61

.99
00
.28
.59
93

.59
.62
00
08
.37

93

93
92
92
92
93
92
92
93
93
92
93
93
92
93
92

93
92
93
92
93

92
92
92
93
93

93
92
92
93
92

GENK

AVT
LOOI
ATLA
ACA
GEEL
AVT
BREE
AVT
ACA
AVT
DALO
ACA
AVT
ACA
ACA

AVT
ATLA
ACA
LOOI
AVT

ACA
AVT
BREE
ACA
ACA

GEEL
ACA
AVT
DALO
AVT

651
579
550
547
512

425
423
365
304
244

516
509
423
406
347
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Reeks:1

verspringen

Reeks:1

1000 meter

Reeks:1

O Jo Ul W

Ne)

10
11
12
13
14

P OO Jo Ud W

0
1

O J o U bW

2602
2603
3284
2823
2830
3290
3107
3064
2711
2838
2629
3322
3222
2824
2825

2830
2602
2603
3284
2629
3322
3064
3290
2838
3222
3107
2711

3284
2711
2629
2830
2602
2824
3107
2838

VANDEREYT ROY
CREEMERS MIKE
PITTOMVILS NIELS
BUSSELEN JORIS
HEGGEN ERIK
OOSTERBOS BRAM
VERMEIREN AXEL
JANSSEN ROY

MAES THYS
RAMAEKERS JENTE
RENIERS KAREL
VAN KESSEL TOM
VANDERSTUKKEN WOUTER
GERRITS MICHIEL
NEVEN JORDY

Pup Heren Uur:16:46

HEGGEN ERIK
VANDEREYT ROY
CREEMERS MIKE
PITTOMVILS NIELS
RENIERS KAREL
VAN KESSEL TOM
JANSSEN ROY
OOSTERBOS BRAM
RAMAEKERS JENTE
VANDERSTUKKEN WOUTER
VERMEIREN AXEL
MAES THYS

Pup Heren Uur:17:02

PITTOMVILS NIELS
MAES THYS
RENIERS KAREL
HEGGEN ERIK
VANDEREYT ROY
GERRITS MICHIEL
VERMEIREN AXEL
RAMAEKERS JENTE

@ U000y OO O) =l -1 0 WO WO

W WwWWwwwww i b DD

GP

wWwwwwwww

22
:26.
:26.
:31.
: 34
: 37
:41.
143

.23
.07
.80
.81
.81
.98
.75
.71
.66
.26
.88
.83
.48
.16

.19m
.15m
.07m
.02m
.62m
.61lm
.41lm
.35m
.34m
.30m
.25m

.75

34
92
80

.53
.48

17

.56

+0.
+0.
+0.
+0.
+0.
+0.
+0.
+0.
+0.
+0.
+0.

ocNoNoBoNoNoNoNoNolNolNe]

93
93
92
93
92
92
93
92
93
92
92
93
92
93
92

92
93
92
92
93
93
93
92

AVT
AVT
LOOI
ACA
ATLA
AVT
ACA
BREE
GEEL
AVT
ACA
DALO
AVT
ACA
ACA

92
93
93
92
92
93
92
92
92
92
93
93

LOOI
GEEL
ACA
ATLA
AVT
ACA
ACA
AVT

496
485
467
401
401
346
330
328
324
298
273
270
247
226
0P

ATLA
AVT
AVT
LOOI
ACA
DALO
BREE
AVT
AVT
AVT
ACA
GEEL

692
659
654
611
588
563
533
514

v v B v B v L vl v B v AL v Bl v B v Bl o Bl v B v Ly v
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401
391
371
359
267
265
222
209
207
199
189
0P
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10
11
12

vijfkamp

discuswerpen 0,600kg

Reeks:1

O ~J o Ul b W

NeJ

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21

= OO0 Jo U b W

[ ]

2825
3222
3064
3322

9003
3947
4854
4065
3922
4380
3940
4527
4066
3965
4374
4375
3945
4014
5022
4184
4596
4017
4378
4871
4064

3947
4854
4596
3922
9003
4380
3940
4065
4374
4014
4066

NEVEN JORDY

VANDERSTUKKEN WOUTER

JANSSEN ROY
VAN KESSEL TOM
Min Dames

LERNOUT SAMANTHA
JANSSEN ELIEN
PEETERS JANA
PAESEN ANKE
RENIERS ANNELEEN
VENTURA STEFANIE
STEENSELS KATRIEN
VINCKEN SOFIE
PAESEN ANSJE
MAES STIEN
BILLEN SARAH
CAELEN KATRIJN
JANSSEN STEFANIE
HEGGEN HILDE
BUTENEERS CAROLINE
GREVENDONK LOTTE
PETITJEAN LAURE
BONGERS MELISSA
JEUNEN NELE
MAES ANNE-KATRIEN
THEUNIS TESSA
Min Dames

JANSSEN ELIEN
PEETERS JANA
PETITJEAN LAURE
RENIERS ANNELEEN
LERNOUT SAMANTHA
VENTURA STEFANIE
STEENSELS KATRIEN
PAESEN ANKE
BILLEN SARAH
HEGGEN HILDE
PAESEN ANSJE

Uur:17:46

Uur:14:50

Sw w w

25
23
21
20
19
18
17
17

:45.
:45
:49.
:08.

21p
91p
32p
44p
83p
25p
89p
07p

1635p

15
15
15
13
12
11
11
11
7
6
5
2

25.
22.
18.
18.
17.

17

15.
15.

15
15

15.

T4p
46p
17p
21p
49p
93p
93p
66p
O6p
47p
03p
80p

14
04
86
64
89
.79
74
62
.44
.32
07

09

.79

60
48

92
92
92
93

91
90
90
91
90
90
91
91
91
91
90
91
91
91
91
91
91
90
91
91
91

90
90
91
90
91
90
91
91
90
91
91

ACA
AVT
BREE
DALO

NED
AVT
AVT
SACN
ACA
GENK
SACN
ATLA
SACN
GEEL
GENK
GENK
AVT
ATLA
TACT
AVT
TACT
ATLA
GENK
AVT
LOOI

AVT
AVT
TACT
ACA
NED
GENK
SACN
SACN
GENK
ATLA
SACN

501
496
467
333

401
337
272
268
252
250
210
207
204
202
197
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12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20

80 meter
Reeks:1

~N o U wN

80 meter
Reeks:2

oD WN

80 meter
Reeks:3

o0 WN

4184
3945
4017
4527
3965
4375
4378
5022
4064
4871

Wind
9003
4527
3947
4014
4871
3922
4596

Wind
4854
3940
4066
3945
3965
4017
4184

Wind
4065
5022
4380
4374
4375
4064
4378

kogelstoten 2,000kg

Reeks:1
1

3947

0.

0.

0.

GREVENDONK LOTTE
JANSSEN STEFANIE
BONGERS MELISSA
VINCKEN SOFIE

MAES STIEN

CAELEN KATRIJN
JEUNEN NELE
BUTENEERS CAROLINE
THEUNIS TESSA
MAES ANNE-KATRIEN

Min Dames Uur:15:33

LERNOUT SAMANTHA
VINCKEN SOFIE
JANSSEN ELIEN
HEGGEN HILDE

MAES ANNE-KATRIEN
RENIERS ANNELEEN
PETITJEAN LAURE

Min Dames Uur:15:33

PEETERS JANA
STEENSELS KATRIEN
PAESEN ANSJE
JANSSEN STEFANIE
MAES STIEN
BONGERS MELISSA
GREVENDONK LOTTE

Min Dames Uur:15:33

PAESEN ANKE
BUTENEERS CAROLINE
VENTURA STEFANIE
BILLEN SARAH
CAELEN KATRIJN
THEUNIS TESSA
JEUNEN NELE

Min Dames Uur:16:18

JANSSEN ELTEN

15.01
14.62
14.45
14.43
13.99
13.91
13.49
10.85

GP

11.30
11.50
11.86
12.19
12.19
12.34
12.57

12.30
12.70
12.93
13.22
13.54
13.75
14.18

11.80
12.00
12.07
12.55
12.76
14.17
16.03

10.36

91
91
90
91
91
91
91
91
91
91

91
91
90
91
91
90
91

90
91
91
91
91
90
91

91
91
90
90
91
91
91

90

AVT

AVT

ATLA
ATLA
GEEL
GENK
GENK
TACT
LOOI
AVT

NED
ATLA
AVT
ATLA
AVT
ACA
TACT

AVT
SACN
SACN
AVT
GEEL
ATLA
AVT

SACN
TACT
GENK
GENK
GENK
LOOI
GENK

AVT

195
188
184
184
176
174
166
116
91 P
0P

'y v tg tu WU O O o

686
643
568
503
503
475
432

'y 'u v WU U U

482
409
370
323
274
244
188

'y v 'g U 0 g o

580
540
526
436
399
189
25 P
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O J oy U Wb wN

9
10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
verspringen
Reeks:1

O 1o U WN

NeJ

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
1000 meter

4380
9003
4374
3922
4854
3940
4066
4014
4378
3965
5022
4375
4596
4184
4065
3945
4527
4017

9003
3947
4065
3922
4854
4380
4374
3940
5022
4527
4014
4596
3965
4066
4375
3945
4184
4017
4378

VENTURA STEFANIE
LERNOUT SAMANTHA
BILLEN SARAH
RENIERS ANNELEEN
PEETERS JANA
STEENSELS KATRIEN
PAESEN ANSJE
HEGGEN HILDE
JEUNEN NELE
MAES STIEN
BUTENEERS CAROLINE
CAELEN KATRIJN
PETITJEAN LAURE
GREVENDONK LOTTE
PAESEN ANKE
JANSSEN STEFANIE
VINCKEN SOFIE
BONGERS MELISSA
Min Dames

LERNOUT SAMANTHA
JANSSEN ELIEN
PAESEN ANKE
RENIERS ANNELEEN
PEETERS JANA
VENTURA STEFANIE
BILLEN SARAH
STEENSELS KATRIEN
BUTENEERS CAROLINE
VINCKEN SOFIE
HEGGEN HILDE
PETITJEAN LAURE
MAES STIEN
PAESEN ANSJE
CAELEN KATRIJN
JANSSEN STEFANIE
GREVENDONK LOTTE
BONGERS MELISSA
JEUNEN NELE
Min Dames

Uur:17:32

Uur:17:45

DN WWWWWWWWWWWWWWs D

> 01 01 01 01 OO U1 oYy Oy OOy O =1 ] 1 O ©

.38
.08
.42
.21
.04
.82
.58
.33
.12
.00
.90
.43
.41
.35
.29
.16
.09
.57

.45m
.0%m
.86m
.84m
.73m
.73m
.68m
.65m
.60m
.54m
.50m
.40m
.3%m
.35m
.33m
.28m
. 79m
.70m
.48m

+0.
+0.
+0.
+0.
+0.
+0.
+0.
+0.
+0.
+0.
+0.
+0.
+0.
+0.
+0.
+0.
+0.
+0.
+0.

cNeoNoNoNoRoBolNolNoNoNoNoNolololNolNeNolNo]

90
91
90
90
90
91
91
91
91
91
91
91
91
91
91
91
91
90

GENK
NED

GENK
ACA

AVT

SACN
SACN
ATLA
GENK
GEEL
TACT
GENK
TACT
AVT

SACN
AVT

ATLA
ATLA

91
90
91
90
90
90
90
91
91
91
91
91
91
91
91
91
91
90
91

439
419
375
361
350
335
319
303
289
281
274
244
242
238
234
226
221
188

NED
AVT
SACN
ACA
AVT
GENK
GENK
SACN
TACT
ATLA
ATLA
TACT
GEEL
SACN
GENK
AVT
AVT
ATLA
GENK

A e B v v IR v i v L v Bl v i v L v ALy o B v R v B o B v B v o B v

467
376
321
317
292
292
280
274
263
249
241
220
218
209
205
195
104
90 P
56 P
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Reeks:1

O Jo Ul W

e e e =N Vo)
g WN P o

vijfkamp

hoogspringen

Reeks:1

O J o U W DN

e

10
11
12
13
14
15

DSw N

4065
9003
4854
3965
3922
3940
4066
4375
3947
4184
4527
3945
4380
4374
4378
4014

5046
5117
5053
4972
4894
5048
5419
4852
5060
5438
5267
5214
5416
5047
9007

5046
5060
9007
4972

PAESEN ANKE
LERNOUT SAMANTHA
PEETERS JANA
MAES STIEN
RENIERS ANNELEEN
STEENSELS KATRIEN
PAESEN ANSJE
CAELEN KATRIJN
JANSSEN ELIEN
GREVENDONK LOTTE
VINCKEN SOFIE
JANSSEN STEFANIE
VENTURA STEFANIE
BILLEN SARAH
JEUNEN NELE
HEGGEN HILDE

Min Heren Uur:17:28

BEX GEOFFREY
COPPIETERS YANNICK
VANDEWEYER MAARTEN
BRUNINX BRECHT
VERBRUGGHE JONAS
VERJANS DIETGER
SAITTA ALEXANDER
WATON CHRISTOF
MAGCHIELS MATHIJS
BECKERS JORIS
BOGHE NICK

DATO PHILIPPE
DENISSEN JELLE
VANOVERBEKE NICK
PETERS KIM

Min Heren Uur:15:09

BEX GEOFFREY
MAGCHIELS MATHIJS
PETERS KIM
BRUNINX BRECHT

: 21
122,
:25.
:30.
:37
: 37
: 40
:45.
148
:49.
:57
:00
:10
:21.
:51.

NG

DD D WWWW W W W W www

2643p
2632p
2287p
2259
2208p
1972p
1970p
1916p
1831p
1634p
1542p
1527p
1446p

830p

547p

.47m
.41m
.38m
.35m

e

.57

14
04
25

.65
.68
.27

85

.74

44

.27
.27
.80

97
12

91
91
90
91
90
91
91
91
90
91
91
91
90
90
91
91

90
90
90
90
91
91
90
90
90
90
90
91
91
90
90

90
90
90
90

SACN
NED
AVT
GEEL
ACA
SACN
SACN
GENK
AVT
AVT
ATLA
AVT
GENK
GENK
GENK
ATLA

ACA
ADD
ATLA
ADD
ACA
ACA
GENK
AVT
AVT
TACT
TACT
AVT
GENK
ACA
NA

ACA
AVT
NA

ADD

702
697
671
625
562
561
540
495
473
468
410
389
318
251
111
0P

643
579
547
516
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O ~J oy U

9
10
11
11
13
14
80 meter
Reeks:1

~N o U wN

80 meter
Reeks:2

o U W N

discuswerpen 1,000kg

Reeks:1

= OO0 Jo U b W

5117
5053
4894
5419
4852
5048
5214
5416
5267
5438

Wind
5046
5117
5419
4894
4852
5053
5060

Wind
5267
4972
5048
5438
5416
5214

5060
5117
5048
4972
5214
4894
5416
5053
4852
5419
5267

0.

0.

COPPIETERS YANNICK
VANDEWEYER MAARTEN
VERBRUGGHE JONAS
SAITTA ALEXANDER
WATON CHRISTOF
VERJANS DIETGER
DATO PHILIPPE
DENISSEN JELLE
BOGHE NICK

BECKERS JORIS

Min Heren Uur:15:38

BEX GEOFFREY
COPPIETERS YANNICK
SAITTA ALEXANDER
VERBRUGGHE JONAS
WATON CHRISTOF
VANDEWEYER MAARTEN
MAGCHIELS MATHIJS

Min Heren Uur:15:38

BOGHE NICK
BRUNINX BRECHT
VERJANS DIETGER
BECKERS JORIS
DENISSEN JELLE
DATO PHILIPPE

Min Heren Uur:17:08

MAGCHIELS MATHIJS
COPPIETERS YANNICK
VERJANS DIETGER
BRUNINX BRECHT
DATO PHILIPPE
VERBRUGGHE JONAS
DENISSEN JELLE
VANDEWEYER MAARTEN
WATON CHRISTOF
SAITTA ALEXANDER
BOGHE NICK

= N = =S S G R R Ry Ry

10.
11.
11.
11.
12.

12

12.

12
12

12.
12.
13.
13.

21.
21.

20

19.

17
17

l6.
16.
15.

12
11

.30m
.30m
.25m
.20m
.20m
.15m
.15m
.15m
.10m
.00m

74
66
73
96
17
.34
58

.56
.58
62
73
42
81

73
42
.45
97
.78
.71
84
69
14
.37
.05

90
90
91
90
90
91
91
91
90
90

90
90
90
91
90
90
90

90
90
91
90
91
91

90
90
91
90
91
91
91
90
90
90
90

ADD
ATLA
ACA
GENK
AVT
ACA
AVT
GENK
TACT
TACT

ACA
ADD
GENK
ACA
AVT
ATLA
AVT

TACT
ADD
ACA
TACT
GENK
AVT

AVT
ADD
ACA
ADD
AVT
ACA
GENK
ATLA
AVT
GENK
TACT

466
466
417
369
369
323
323
323
278
194

815
609
595
548
507
475
431

434
431
423
404
292
236

330
324
304
294
250
249
232
229
198
144
119
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12 5438

5046

kogelstoten 3,000kg
Reeks:1

BECKERS JORIS 9.79
BEX GEOFFREY GP
Min Heren Uur:17:15

1 50406 BEX GEOFFREY 11.59
2 5117 COPPIETERS YANNICK 10.42
3 4972 BRUNINX BRECHT 9.18
4 5060 MAGCHIELS MATHIJS 9.16
5 5416 DENISSEN JELLE 8.90
6 5053 VANDEWEYER MAARTEN 8.53
7 4894 VERBRUGGHE JONAS 8.25
8 5048 VERJANS DIETGER 7.82
9 5419 SAITTA ALEXANDER 6.37
10 5214 DATO PHILIPPE 6.13
11 5438 BECKERS JORIS 5.46
12 4852 WATON CHRISTOF 5.43
13 5267 BOGHE NICK 4.78

1000 meter Min Heren Uur:17:27

Reeks:1
1 5047 VANOVERBEKE NICK 3:08.
2 5438 BECKERS JORIS 3:22.
3 5053 VANDEWEYER MAARTEN 3:25
4 5117 COPPIETERS YANNICK 3:26.
5 4852 WATON CHRISTOF 3:33
6 4894 VERBRUGGHE JONAS 3:37
7 5419 SAITTA ALEXANDER 3:38
8 5046 BEX GEOFFREY 3:41.
9 4972 BRUNINX BRECHT 3:42.
10 5048 VERJANS DIETGER 3:42
11 5267 BOGHE NICK 3:43.
12 5214 DATO PHILIPPE 3:54.
13 5416 DENISSEN JELLE 4:47

4 x 60 meter Ben Heren Uur:17:51

Reeks:1
1 GEMENGD 42 .67
900 PHILTJENS JORDY ACA
616 BIERWAERTS EMIEL ACA
1284 DAENEN JURGEN ACA
959 VANHEUSDEN MARISA ADD

4 x 60 meter

Pup Heren Uur:17:50

26
48

.29

64

.31
.33
.21

69
17

.58

97
69

.74

90
90

90
90
90
90
91
90
91
91
90
91
90
90
90

90
90
90
90
90
91
90
90
90
91
90
91
91

TACT
ACA

ACA
ADD
ADD
AVT
GENK
ATLA
ACA
ACA
GENK
AVT
TACT
AVT
TACT

ACA
TACT
ATLA
ADD
AVT
ACA
GENK
ACA
ADD
ACA
TACT
AVT
GENK

656
577
493
491
474
449
430
401
305
289
246
244
201

830
694
668
656
598
564
557
529
525
521
510
429
125
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Reeks:1

4 x 80 meter

Reeks:1

1

2824
3107
2629
2825

3940
4066
4065
9003

4527
4017
4014
3922

ACA
GERRITS MICHIEL
VERMEIREN AXEL
RENIERS KAREL
NEVEN JORDY
Min Dames

GEMENGD
STEENSELS KATRIEN
PAESEN ANSJE
PAESEN ANKE
LERNOUT SAMANTHA

GEMENGD
VINCKEN SOFIE
BONGERS MELISSA
HEGGEN HILDE
RENIERS ANNELEEN

40.69

Uur:17:55

47.18

47.58

SACN
SACN
SACN
NED

ATLA
ATLA
ATLA
ACA



